Heim

Hinrunde
De Bras’la

Aa Loch Danem

Leberkasjunkys
Schddahaufmandl

Ghost Darters
Aa Loch Danem

Schdahaufmandl
De Bras'la

Ghost Darters
Leberkasjunkys

Riickrunde

Schdahaufmandl
Leberkasjunkys

Ghost Darters
Aa Loch Danem

Schdadhaufmand]
De Bras’la

Leberkasjunkys
Ghost Darters

Aa Loch Danem
De Bras’la

Ergebnisliste C-Liga

Gast

Schdahaufmandl
Leberkasjunkys

Ghost Darters
Aa Loch Danem

Schddahaufmand|
De Bras'la

Leberkasjunkys
Ghost Darters

Aa Loch Danem
De Bras’la

De Bras’la
Aa Loch Danem

Leberkasjunkys
Schdahaufmandl|

Ghost Darters
Aa Loch Danem

Schdidhaufmandl
De Bras'la

Ghost Darters
Leberkasjunkys

Saison | - 2024
Punkte Spiele
3:0 17 . 1
3:0 11: 7
0:3 8:10
0:3 6: 12
2.1 10: 9
3:0 10: 8
0:3 6: 12
3:0 10: 8
0:3 5:13
0:3 6: 12
0:3 6: 12
0:3 6: 12
0:3 8:10
0:3 8:10
3:0 11: 7
0:3 6: 12
3:0 14 : 4
0:3 4 : 14
3:0 16 : 2
0:3 8:10

Sdtze

35:
26 :

21:
16 :

25 :
24 .

16 :
25 :

16 :
17 :

17

19 :
20 :

26 :
14 :

29 :
15 :

32 :
20 :

23
25

22
23

27
18

28
28

1 28
15 :

28

22
22

16
27

15
31



